
Day Date Venue Team Team Competition

Bill Lumley Rapidplay 1

Wednesday 25/01/2012 Honley David Browns Wakefield

Wednesday 25/01/2012 Honley David Browns Calderdale

Wednesday 25/01/2012 West Bretton Huddersfield Holme Valley

Wednesday 25/01/2012 West Bretton Huddersfield West Bretton

Wednesday 25/01/2012 West Bretton West Bretton Netherton

Wednesday 25/01/2012 West Bretton Holme Valley Netherton

Watkinson Finals 1

Wednesday 01/02/2012 Honley David Browns Netherton & West Bretton 3

Friday 03/02/2012 Ukranian Club Huddersfield Huddersfield Bishops Netherton & West Bretton 1

Friday 03/02/2012 Ukranian Club Huddersfield Huddersfield Knights Netherton & West Bretton 2

Watkinson Finals 2

Wednesday 08/02/2012 West Bretton Netherton & West Bretton 1 Netherton & West Bretton 2

Wednesday 08/02/2012 West Bretton Netherton & West Bretton 3 Wakefield

Thursday 09/02/2012 Lindley Liberal Club Huddersfield Knights Huddersfield Bishops

Bill Lumley Rapidplay 2

Wednesday 15/02/2012 Honley David Browns West Bretton

Wednesday 15/02/2012 Honley David Browns Netherton

Thursday 16/02/2012 Lindley Liberal Club Huddersfield Wakefield

Thursday 16/02/2012 Lindley Liberal Club Huddersfield Calderdale

Thursday 16/02/2012 Lindley Liberal Club Holme Valley Calderdale

Thursday 16/02/2012 Lindley Liberal Club Holme Valley Wakefield
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Watkinson Finals 3

Wednesday 22/02/2012 West Bretton Netherton & West Bretton 1 Huddersfield Knights

Wednesday 22/02/2012 West Bretton Netherton & West Bretton 2 Huddersfield Bishops

Wednesday 22/02/2012 Wakefield Wakefield David Browns

Bill Lumley Rapidplay 3

Wednesday 29/02/2012 West Bretton West Bretton Wakefield

Wednesday 29/02/2012 West Bretton Netherton Calderdale

Wednesday 29/02/2012 West Bretton Holme Valley David Browns

Wednesday 29/02/2012 West Bretton West Bretton Holme Valley

Wednesday 29/02/2012 West Bretton Netherton Huddersfield

Wednesday 29/02/2012 West Bretton Calderdale Wakefield

Wednesday 29/02/2012 West Bretton West Bretton Calderdale

Wednesday 29/02/2012 West Bretton Netherton Wakefield

Wednesday 29/02/2012 West Bretton Huddersfield David Browns

Team Knockout 1

Tuesday 06/03/2012 Holmfirth Holme Valley Wakefield 1

Wednesday 07/03/2012 Cliffe Hall Club Brighouse Calderdale West Bretton 2

Wednesday 07/03/2012 Honley David Browns Huddersfield 3

BYE Netherton



Team Knockout 2

Wednesday 14/03/2012 Brighouse or West Bretton Winner 1 Winner 2 A

Wednesday 14/03/2012 Honley

or or

Thursday 15/03/2012  Lindley Winner 3 Netherton B

Team Knockout 3

Tuesday 20/03/2012 Holmfirth

or or Winner A Winner B

Wednesday 21/03/2012 Brighouse or West Bretton

or Wakefield

Individual Knockout Finals

Wednesday 12/04/2012 Lindley Liberal Club Individual Knockout

Wednesday 19/04/2012 Lindley Liberal Club Individual Knockout (If needed)


